July 17° vs. July 18’

Total Intake

Stray Dogs

Stray Cats

Surrendered

Bites

Reclaims

Adoptions (APHS Facilitated)
Adoptions (AAM&W Facilitated)
Transferred to Rescues (APHS Facilitated)
TNR Cats (APHS Facilitated)
TNR Cats (AAM&W Facilitate)

Left Through APHS (Adoptions + Rescues + TNR)
Left Through AAM&W (Adoptions + TNR)
Euthanized

Adjusted Euthanized

Euthanasia Rate

Adjusted Euthanasia Rate

Live Release Rate

Adjusted Live Release Rate

2017

1191
599
348
173

71

122 (No Fees)

166
NA
289
29

NA
484

NA

503

373
42.23%
57.77 %
31.32%
68.68%

2018

966
484
255
187
44
125 (No Fees)
329
2
127
2
0
458

2
352
292

36.44%
30.02%
63.56 %
69.98%

% Change

-18.89%
-19.20%
-26.72%
8.09%
-38.03%
2.46%
98.19%
NA
-56.06%
-93.10%
NA
-5.37%

NA
-30.02%
-21.72%
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